300mA,Low Dropout Linear Regulator
Features
 Low Quiescent Current: 6μA
 Input Voltage Range: up to 5.5V
 Output Current: 300mA
 Low Dropout Voltage: 180mV@100mA
 Output Voltage: 1.2~5.0V
 Output Voltage Accuracy: ±2%

WL6206Series
Ver 1.52 www.wpmtek.com5
Ordering Information
WL6206XX-XX
Package
12:1.2V
18:1.8V
25:2.5V
30:3.0V
33:3.3V
36:3.6V
50:5.0V
WL6206Series
Package Outline
SOT23/SOT23-3
Ver 1.52 www.wpmtek.com6
Output Voltage
M3:SOT23
S3:SOT23-3L
Packing Information
Type W(mm) P(mm) D(mm) Qty (pcs)
SOT23-3 8.0±0.1 mm 4.0±0.1 mm 180±1 mm 3000pcs
D
P
W
WL6206Series
Ver 1.52 www.wpmtek.com7
WPMtek  reserves  the right to make  changes to the product specification and data   in this
document without  notice.  WPMtek  makes no warranty, representation or guarantee
regarding the suitability of its products for any particu lar purpose, nor does WPMtek assume
any liability arising from the application or use of any products or circuits, and specifically
disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental
damages.Any enquiry ,please write to sales@wpmtek.com for futher information.